Прайс-лист  на  вяленую  рыбу(Астрахань)

	Наименование
	вес
	Цена за

1шт
	Минимальный

заказ
	Примечание

	Вобла  вяленая в\у 
	60
	35
	3
	

	Вобла  вяленая в\у
	80
	39
	3
	

	Вобла  вяленая  в\у
	100
	46
	3
	

	Вобла  вяленая в\у
	120
	58
	5
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Красноперка  вяленая
	60
	20
	5
	

	
	80
	22
	5
	

	
	100
	25
	3
	

	
	120
	27
	3
	

	
	140
	30
	3
	

	
	160
	33
	3
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Лещ  вяленый
	80
	23
	5
	

	
	100
	28
	5
	

	
	120
	30
	5
	

	
	140
	35
	5
	

	
	160
	40
	4
	

	
	180
	44
	4
	

	
	200
	48
	4
	

	
	220
	52
	4
	

	
	240
	55
	4
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Тарань  вяленая
	60
	21
	5
	

	
	80
	25
	5
	

	
	100
	29
	5
	

	
	120
	33
	5
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


